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REVISION:

PART NR.:

DATE:

ZIGGITY SYSTEMS

INC.

DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NR.ITEM

DRINKER PART: CAP BIG Z - BLACK128231

DRINKER PART: METERING PIN - 

GREEN

125062

DRINKER PART: BALL - 7/16" BIG Z117833

DRINKER PART: SEAT STAINLESS 

- 7/16" BALL

117824

C

2906

DRINKER PART: CAPSULE T-MAX

 

10-15-12 1

150%

4

3

2

1


